
FORT BEND COUNTY  

Address: 

Phone:  

Web site:      

301 Jackson Street 
Richmond, Texas  77469 
281-341-8640 

www.fortbendcountytx.gov 

_________________________________________________________________________________________

 PROJECT:   CHANGE ORDER NUMBER …………… 

DATE …………………………………........ 

PROJECT NUMBER ………………......... 

CONTRACTOR:    BID NO ………………............. 

CONTRACT DATE ………………………. 

FBC PURCHASE ORDER NO …………. 

The contract is changed as follows:   

________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
Not valid until signed by Fort Bend County and Contractor. 
________________________________________________________________________________________________

The Original (Contract Sum) …………………………………………………………………………………………………………    $ 

Net change by previously authorized Change Orders …………………………………………....   $ 

The (Contract Sum) Prior to this Change Order was …………………………………………….    $

The (Contract Sum) will be    increased  or    decreased  or   unchanged 

by this Change Order in the amount of .……………………………………………………………. $  

The new (Contract Sum) including this Change Order will be ……………………………….....   $ 

The Contract Time will be  increased  or  decreased  or   unchanged by    days. 
The Date of Substantial Completion as of this Change Order therefore is 

 changed  or   unchanged to        . 

___________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
Authorized: 

CONTRACTOR  Fort Bend County 

301Jackson, Richmond, TX  77469 

Fort Bend County Judge       
Honorable KP George
301 Jackson, Richmond, TX 77469 

By: _______________________________    By: ________________________________       By:  _____________________________ 
       (signature)                      (signature)                    (signature) 
DATE: _______________   DATE: ________________        DATE:  ________________ 

CHANGE  ORDER






	CHANGE ORDER NUMBER_2: 
	Project Name and Limits: Bid 20-085 Shower Renovation in Fort Bend County Jail
	CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 3
	DATE_2: 
	DATE: 6/2/2021
	PROJECT NUMBER_2: 
	PROJECT NUMBER: B20-085
	BID NO: 
	CONTRACT FOR: B20-085
	Text4: Nash Industries Inc.
6610 Supply Row
Houston, TX 77011
	CONTRACT DATE_2: 
	CONTRACT DATE: 9/11/20
	FBC PURCHASE ORDER NO_2: 
	FBC PURCHASE ORDER NO: 192602
	Text3: Change Order No. 3, Level 2 - Labor to remove concrete around floor drains. 
	The Original Contract Sum_2: 
	The Original Contract Sum: 958,000.00
	Net change by previously authorized Change Orders_2: 
	Net change by previously authorized Change Orders: 8,609.91
	The Contract Sum Prior to this Change Order was_2: 
	The Contract Sum Prior to this Change Order was: 966,609.91
	by this Change Order in the amount of_2: 
	by this Change Order in the amount of: 1,377.60
	The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be_2: 
	Check Box9: Off
	Check Box10: Off
	Check Box12: Off
	Text1: Nash Industries
6610 Supply Row, Houston, TX  77011

	Check Box2: Yes
	Check Box5: Off
	Check Box6: Off
	Check Box8: Yes
	Check Box11: Yes
	The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be: 967,987.51
	Text13: 20
	Text2: 07/28/21
	Authorized: 
	Engineer Name: James Knight, Facilities Director
	By: 
	By_2: Chad Craft
	By_3: 
	DATE_3: 
	DATE_4: 6-14-2021
	DATE_5: 


